
ALMA Observing Activity from 2025-05-19T17:59:00 to 2025-05-26T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2025-05-26
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

12:26:05 12:49:32 2024.1.01648.S J005639+_a_01_7M Constraining the opacity and
compactness of accretion and jet
flows in LLAGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 1

12:02:22 12:25:49 2024.1.01648.S J022611-_a_03_7M Constraining the opacity and
compactness of accretion and jet
flows in LLAGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3

11:40:16 12:02:06 2024.1.01648.S J004807-_a_01_7M Constraining the opacity and
compactness of accretion and jet
flows in LLAGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 1

11:19:07 11:39:59 2024.1.01648.S J001624+_a_01_7M Constraining the opacity and
compactness of accretion and jet
flows in LLAGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 1

11:10:10 12:49:39 2024.1.01095.S AU_Mic_a_03_TM1 Probing the Collisional Cascade in AU
Mic with Resolved Vertical Structures
at Multiple Wavelengths

Zawadzki NA 12-m 3

09:49:51 10:54:15 2024.1.01353.S G028.54_a_04_7M Temperature of prestellar cores in 70
m-dark high-mass clumps

Morii EA 7-m 4

09:24:34 11:06:07 2024.1.01095.S AU_Mic_a_03_TM1 Probing the Collisional Cascade in AU
Mic with Resolved Vertical Structures
at Multiple Wavelengths

Zawadzki NA 12-m 3

08:29:42 09:49:06 2024.1.01430.S 3_126348_a_04_7M Weighing protostars with precision:
deriving accurate temperature
structures of high-mass star-forming
cores

Jones EU 7-m 4

07:41:13 09:23:00 2024.1.01095.S AU_Mic_a_03_TM1 Probing the Collisional Cascade in AU
Mic with Resolved Vertical Structures
at Multiple Wavelengths

Zawadzki NA 12-m 3

07:30:34 08:44:23 2024.1.00103.S SgrA_sta_a_04_TP The Molecular Flow of the Milky
Way's Candidate Nuclear Jet

Cecil NA Total Power 4

07:23:47 08:29:37 2024.1.01353.S G028.54_a_04_7M Temperature of prestellar cores in 70
m-dark high-mass clumps

Morii EA 7-m 4

06:18:21 07:23:42 2024.1.01353.S G028.54_a_04_7M Temperature of prestellar cores in 70
m-dark high-mass clumps

Morii EA 7-m 4

06:13:08 07:30:30 2024.1.00103.S SgrA_sta_a_04_TP The Molecular Flow of the Milky
Way's Candidate Nuclear Jet

Cecil NA Total Power 4

05:44:08 07:18:11 2024.1.01261.S VLA_1623_a_06_TM1 Revealing the launching sources of
the high and low velocity outflows in
the multiple protostellar system VLA
1623-2417

Ohashi EA 12-m 6

05:03:56 06:18:14 2024.1.01462.S J170620._a_05_7M Statistical Survey of Molecular Gas
Reservoir associated with Extreme
Starburst Galaxies in the Local
Universe

Lee EA 7-m 5

04:55:11 06:12:44 2024.1.00103.S SgrA_sta_a_04_TP The Molecular Flow of the Milky
Way's Candidate Nuclear Jet

Cecil NA Total Power 4

04:26:17 05:43:52 2024.1.01688.S I18352_a_03_TM1 Tracing the Flow: From Massive
Filaments into Dense Cores

Cheng EA 12-m 3

03:32:48 04:59:23 2024.1.00639.S Lupus_I_d_06_7M Shock induced formation and
fragmentation of magnetized
filamentary cloud and star formation in
Lupus

Tachihara EA 7-m 6

02:49:30 04:25:35 2024.1.01261.S VLA_1623_a_06_TM1 Revealing the launching sources of
the high and low velocity outflows in
the multiple protostellar system VLA
1623-2417

Ohashi EA 12-m 6

02:12:22 03:32:43 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_7M CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA 7-m 3

02:01:28 03:06:23 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

01:23:09 02:49:26 2023.1.00227.S NGC5408_a_06_TM1 Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 12-m 6

00:55:18 02:00:24 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

00:51:56 02:12:09 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_7M CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA 7-m 3



2025-05-25
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:41:09 01:07:40 2023.1.00227.S NGC5408_a_06_TM1 Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 12-m 6

23:19:08 00:39:30 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_7M CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA 7-m 3

23:11:42 00:21:08 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_d_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

22:01:58 23:11:38 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_d_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

21:43:48 23:07:49 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_7M CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA 7-m 3

20:31:14 22:05:03 2023.1.00227.S NGC2915_a_06_TM1 Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 12-m 6

20:30:05 21:43:43 2024.1.00821.S NGC3393_b_03_7M Systematically Measuring CO
Emission of Double-Barred Galaxies

Wu EA 7-m 3

18:53:58 20:12:06 2024.1.00970.S L1544_a_01_7M Mapping the Spatial Distribution of
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

Scibelli NA 7-m 1

18:29:04 19:35:41 2024.1.01105.S VHSJ0411_a_03_TM1 Embarking on the quest to unravel the
interplay between Black Hole growth
and Galaxy properties in the
HYPERION Sample

Tripodi EU 12-m 3

17:22:15 18:39:56 2024.1.00970.S L1544_a_01_7M Mapping the Spatial Distribution of
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

Scibelli NA 7-m 1

17:13:51 18:19:51 2024.1.01662.S GS-9209_a_01_TM1 A Complete ALMA Census of
Molecular Gas in Massive, Quenching
Galaxies at z~2.5

D'Eugenio EU 12-m 1

16:04:01 17:22:10 2024.1.00970.S L1544_a_01_7M Mapping the Spatial Distribution of
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

Scibelli NA 7-m 1

15:51:10 16:58:47 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_c_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

15:15:21 16:57:07 2024.1.00958.S L1455-IR_a_06_TM1 Searching for carbon-grain
sublimation in hot gas around low-
mass protostars

van 't Hoff NA 12-m 6

14:40:35 15:51:03 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_c_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

14:33:24 16:03:56 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_g_06_7M An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA 7-m 6

14:08:47 15:15:17 2024.1.01662.S GS-9209_a_01_TM1 A Complete ALMA Census of
Molecular Gas in Massive, Quenching
Galaxies at z~2.5

D'Eugenio EU 12-m 1

13:27:53 14:40:28 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_c_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

12:59:05 14:08:42 2024.1.00506.S NGC_810_a_06_TM1 Doubling the ALMA census of the
most massive black holes in nearby
early-type galaxies

Cohn NA 12-m 6

12:48:07 14:08:34 2024.1.01181.S J2128-59_a_06_7M How rich are the environments of high
redshift radio galaxies?

Carvajal EU 7-m 6

11:57:50 13:10:18 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_c_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

11:19:20 12:40:41 2024.1.01181.S J2128-59_a_06_7M How rich are the environments of high
redshift radio galaxies?

Carvajal EU 7-m 6

10:12:33 11:52:24 2024.1.01095.S AU_Mic_a_03_TM1 Probing the Collisional Cascade in AU
Mic with Resolved Vertical Structures
at Multiple Wavelengths

Zawadzki NA 12-m 3

09:59:58 11:16:19 2024.1.01181.S J2141-57_a_06_7M How rich are the environments of high
redshift radio galaxies?

Carvajal EU 7-m 6

09:40:36 10:46:32 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group

Chown NA Total Power 6



Dwarf NGC 6822

08:54:47 10:12:29 2024.1.01688.S I18352_a_03_TM1 Tracing the Flow: From Massive
Filaments into Dense Cores

Cheng EA 12-m 3

08:33:47 09:39:57 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

08:29:44 09:59:20 2024.1.00256.S 3C397_d_06_7M A Quest for the Progenitor System of
Type Ia Supernova Remnant

Sano EA 7-m 6

07:20:09 08:33:42 2024.1.01440.S eso137-0_a_06_TP Extended molecular gas in a multi-
phase tail of an iconic jellyfish galaxy

Jachym EU Total Power 6

07:17:43 08:54:42 2024.1.01688.S I18236_a_03_TM1 Tracing the Flow: From Massive
Filaments into Dense Cores

Cheng EA 12-m 3

07:07:14 08:29:09 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

Kido EA 7-m 6

06:06:37 07:20:06 2024.1.01440.S eso137-0_a_06_TP Extended molecular gas in a multi-
phase tail of an iconic jellyfish galaxy

Jachym EU Total Power 6

05:45:03 07:07:09 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

Kido EA 7-m 6

05:40:56 07:17:06 2024.1.01688.S I18236_a_03_TM1 Tracing the Flow: From Massive
Filaments into Dense Cores

Cheng EA 12-m 3

04:53:35 06:06:33 2024.1.01440.S eso137-0_a_06_TP Extended molecular gas in a multi-
phase tail of an iconic jellyfish galaxy

Jachym EU Total Power 6

04:19:47 05:44:59 2024.1.00639.S Lupus_I_d_06_7M Shock induced formation and
fragmentation of magnetized
filamentary cloud and star formation in
Lupus

Tachihara EA 7-m 6

04:04:44 05:40:51 2024.1.01688.S I18236_a_03_TM1 Tracing the Flow: From Massive
Filaments into Dense Cores

Cheng EA 12-m 3

03:39:00 04:52:38 2024.1.01440.S eso137-0_a_06_TP Extended molecular gas in a multi-
phase tail of an iconic jellyfish galaxy

Jachym EU Total Power 6

02:53:20 04:19:27 2024.1.00639.S Lupus_I_d_06_7M Shock induced formation and
fragmentation of magnetized
filamentary cloud and star formation in
Lupus

Tachihara EA 7-m 6

02:46:27 03:14:35 2024.1.00318.S VOS_911_a_06_TM1 A First ALMA Survey of Disks around
Herbig Be Stars

Wilner NA 12-m 6

02:29:39 03:38:33 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_d_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

01:32:18 02:52:58 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_7M CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA 7-m 3

01:20:21 02:29:34 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_d_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

01:18:44 02:44:53 2023.1.00227.S NGC5408_a_06_TM1 Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 12-m 6

00:09:08 01:32:13 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_7M CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA 7-m 3

2025-05-24
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:37:46 00:47:07 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_d_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

23:29:30 00:55:46 2023.1.00227.S NGC5408_a_06_TM1 Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 12-m 6

22:28:18 23:37:40 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_d_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

22:11:56 23:41:53 2024.1.01547.S NGC_3981_a_03_7M ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

Kaneko EA 7-m 3

21:55:28 23:29:26 2023.1.00227.S NGC2915_a_06_TM1 Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 12-m 6

20:48:53 22:11:51 2024.1.00685.S HOPS-373_a_03_7M The cold gas and ice chemistry of
protostellar hot corinos

Jorgensen EU 7-m 3

20:03:38 21:37:25 2023.1.00227.S NGC2915_a_06_TM1 Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 12-m 6

19:28:04 20:44:11 2024.1.00684.S L1544_a_06_7M The calm before the storm: diving into
the centre of a pre-

Caselli EU 7-m 6



stellar core

18:37:04 20:03:34 2024.1.01455.S MG_J0751_a_07_TM1 Line-of-sight lensing - genesis of
small-scale cosmology

Inoue EA 12-m 7

18:10:31 18:37:00 2024.1.00318.S VOS_1635_a_06_TM1 A First ALMA Survey of Disks around
Herbig Be Stars

Wilner NA 12-m 6

18:04:08 18:56:57 2024.1.00291.S HE0435-1_b_06_7M CO Excitation in the Brightest
Strongly-Lensed Quasars at High
Redshift

Riechers EU 7-m 6

16:47:19 17:38:38 2024.1.00291.S HE0435-1_b_06_7M CO Excitation in the Brightest
Strongly-Lensed Quasars at High
Redshift

Riechers EU 7-m 6

15:04:05 16:46:36 2024.1.00958.S L1455-IR_a_06_TM1 Searching for carbon-grain
sublimation in hot gas around low-
mass protostars

van 't Hoff NA 12-m 6

14:42:06 16:11:36 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_g_06_7M An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA 7-m 6

13:53:36 15:01:17 2024.1.01105.S VHSJ0411_a_03_TM1 Embarking on the quest to unravel the
interplay between Black Hole growth
and Galaxy properties in the
HYPERION Sample

Tripodi EU 12-m 3

13:07:17 14:37:26 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_g_06_7M An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA 7-m 6

12:57:16 14:09:47 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_t_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

12:34:08 13:39:22 2024.1.01105.S ATLASJ02_a_03_TM1 Embarking on the quest to unravel the
interplay between Black Hole growth
and Galaxy properties in the
HYPERION Sample

Tripodi EU 12-m 3

11:43:39 12:59:11 2024.1.01181.S J2141-57_a_06_7M How rich are the environments of high
redshift radio galaxies?

Carvajal EU 7-m 6

11:25:45 12:39:29 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_t_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

10:22:36 12:25:25 2024.1.01550.S PJ2313_a_07_TM1 The first resolved study of dust
polarization in a sample of extreme
starbursts

Harrington CL 12-m 7

10:16:59 11:32:54 2024.1.01181.S J2141-57_a_06_7M How rich are the environments of high
redshift radio galaxies?

Carvajal EU 7-m 6

05:49:13 07:10:16 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

Kido EA 7-m 6

05:15:48 06:28:50 2024.1.01440.S eso137-0_a_06_TP Extended molecular gas in a multi-
phase tail of an iconic jellyfish galaxy

Jachym EU Total Power 6

04:31:55 06:08:45 2024.1.01688.S I18236_a_03_TM1 Tracing the Flow: From Massive
Filaments into Dense Cores

Cheng EA 12-m 3

04:14:46 05:35:54 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

Kido EA 7-m 6

04:01:26 05:15:15 2024.1.01440.S eso137-0_a_06_TP Extended molecular gas in a multi-
phase tail of an iconic jellyfish galaxy

Jachym EU Total Power 6

03:56:37 04:26:50 2024.1.01261.S VLA_1623_b_06_TM1 Revealing the launching sources of
the high and low velocity outflows in
the multiple protostellar system VLA
1623-2417

Ohashi EA 12-m 6

02:52:14 04:01:22 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_d_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

02:43:54 04:11:34 2024.1.01547.S NGC_3981_a_03_7M ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

Kaneko EA 7-m 3

02:10:46 03:56:33 2024.1.01551.S 2M1207_a_07_TM1 Dynamical Mass of a Young, Low-
Mass Brown Dwarf

Wu EA 12-m 7

01:42:05 02:51:42 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_d_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3



00:58:50 02:25:53 2024.1.01547.S NGC_3981_a_03_7M ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

Kaneko EA 7-m 3

00:32:34 01:42:01 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_d_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

00:29:45 01:47:25 2024.1.00100.L ID2993_b_04_TM1 CONDOR: resolving the physical
processes that shape disk galaxies at
Cosmic Noon

Rizzo CL EU NA 12-m 4

2025-05-23
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

22:51:18 00:08:59 2024.1.00100.L ID2993_b_04_TM1 CONDOR: resolving the physical
processes that shape disk galaxies at
Cosmic Noon

Rizzo CL EU NA 12-m 4

22:49:12 23:58:31 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_d_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

22:10:08 23:39:30 2024.1.01547.S NGC_3981_a_03_7M ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

Kaneko EA 7-m 3

21:33:02 22:50:42 2024.1.00100.L ID2993_b_04_TM1 CONDOR: resolving the physical
processes that shape disk galaxies at
Cosmic Noon

Rizzo CL EU NA 12-m 4

20:52:39 22:05:57 2024.1.00821.S NGC3393_b_03_7M Systematically Measuring CO
Emission of Double-Barred Galaxies

Wu EA 7-m 3

20:45:43 21:12:19 2024.1.00318.S VOS_1635_a_06_TM1 A First ALMA Survey of Disks around
Herbig Be Stars

Wilner NA 12-m 6

19:16:20 20:24:58 2024.1.00958.S HBC494_a_06_TM1 Searching for carbon-grain
sublimation in hot gas around low-
mass protostars

van 't Hoff NA 12-m 6

18:44:54 20:15:50 2024.1.00415.S IC443_h_06_7M A study of molecular clouds in the
SNR IC443: toward understanding the
cosmic-ray acceleration efficiency

Kokusho EA 7-m 6

17:59:16 19:07:57 2024.1.00958.S HBC494_a_06_TM1 Searching for carbon-grain
sublimation in hot gas around low-
mass protostars

van 't Hoff NA 12-m 6

17:30:55 18:44:49 2024.1.00684.S L1544_a_06_7M The calm before the storm: diving into
the centre of a pre-stellar core

Caselli EU 7-m 6

16:59:09 18:16:15 2024.1.00540.S Per-emb-_b_03_TP Weighting the role of streamers during
the embedded phase of star formation

Pineda EU Total Power 3

16:59:01 17:59:12 2024.1.01105.S ATLASJ02_b_03_TM1 Embarking on the quest to unravel the
interplay between Black Hole growth
and Galaxy properties in the
HYPERION Sample

Tripodi EU 12-m 3

16:03:47 17:23:20 2024.1.00595.S HD_31392_a_06_7M Measuring the millimetre emission for
a sample of spatially resolved debris
discs

Marshall EA 7-m 6

15:46:27 16:56:24 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_t_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

15:31:39 16:38:09 2024.1.01662.S GS-9209_a_01_TM1 A Complete ALMA Census of
Molecular Gas in Massive, Quenching
Galaxies at z~2.5

D'Eugenio EU 12-m 1

14:44:58 16:03:44 2024.1.00595.S HD_31392_a_06_7M Measuring the millimetre emission for
a sample of spatially resolved debris
discs

Marshall EA 7-m 6

14:34:12 15:46:20 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_t_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

14:25:11 15:23:03 2024.1.00106.S J0305-31_a_01_TM1 A survey of cold molecular gas in
z~6.5 quasars and their companion
galaxies

Meyer EU 12-m 1

13:21:42 14:34:05 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_t_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

13:18:38 14:15:11 2024.1.01511.S W0410-09_a_06_TM1 Cool Neutral Gas Outflows in High-z
Hot DOGs

Butler EU 12-m 6

12:59:17 14:12:53 2024.1.01181.S J2141-57_a_06_7M How rich are the environments of Carvajal EU 7-m 6



high redshift radio galaxies?

12:01:03 13:05:43 2024.1.01105.S ATLASJ02_a_03_TM1 Embarking on the quest to unravel the
interplay between Black Hole growth
and Galaxy properties in the
HYPERION Sample

Tripodi EU 12-m 3

11:51:25 13:04:21 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_t_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

11:32:19 12:47:54 2024.1.01181.S J2141-57_a_06_7M How rich are the environments of high
redshift radio galaxies?

Carvajal EU 7-m 6

10:59:21 12:00:59 2024.1.01105.S ATLASJ02_b_03_TM1 Embarking on the quest to unravel the
interplay between Black Hole growth
and Galaxy properties in the
HYPERION Sample

Tripodi EU 12-m 3

10:45:05 11:51:20 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

10:15:14 11:32:15 2024.1.01181.S J2141-57_a_06_7M How rich are the environments of high
redshift radio galaxies?

Carvajal EU 7-m 6

09:39:08 10:45:01 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

09:24:35 10:59:16 2024.1.01688.S I18236_a_03_TM1 Tracing the Flow: From Massive
Filaments into Dense Cores

Cheng EA 12-m 3

08:35:59 09:36:01 2024.1.01505.S G028.27_a_06_7M A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA 7-m 6

08:32:54 09:39:04 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

07:55:17 09:24:30 2024.1.00257.S 348.533-_a_07_TM1 Feeding high-mass protostars Olguin EA 12-m 7

07:18:29 08:32:26 2024.1.01440.S eso137-0_a_06_TP Extended molecular gas in a multi-
phase tail of an iconic jellyfish galaxy

Jachym EU Total Power 6

06:58:25 08:18:42 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

Kido EA 7-m 6

06:04:27 07:18:26 2024.1.01440.S eso137-0_a_06_TP Extended molecular gas in a multi-
phase tail of an iconic jellyfish galaxy

Jachym EU Total Power 6

05:57:29 07:31:47 2024.1.00257.S 348.533-_a_07_TM1 Feeding high-mass protostars Olguin EA 12-m 7

05:36:53 06:57:41 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

Kido EA 7-m 6

04:46:02 05:57:23 2024.1.01570.S HerBS-13_b_07_TM1 Unlocking the legacy of Herschel:
Snapshots of the Most Luminous
Galaxies in the Universe

Algera EA 12-m 7

04:44:55 05:57:47 2024.1.01440.S eso137-0_a_06_TP Extended molecular gas in a multi-
phase tail of an iconic jellyfish galaxy

Jachym EU Total Power 6

04:15:24 05:35:47 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

Kido EA 7-m 6

03:30:59 04:44:52 2024.1.01440.S eso137-0_a_06_TP Extended molecular gas in a multi-
phase tail of an iconic jellyfish galaxy

Jachym EU Total Power 6

02:59:52 04:38:45 2024.1.01577.S M83_a_07_TM1 The Definitive View of M83's Center:
Completing A Deep Parsec-Scale
Survey of the Nearest Nuclei

Mills NA 12-m 7

02:57:41 04:15:17 2024.1.01505.S G341.03_a_06_7M A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA 7-m 6

2025-05-22
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:17:33 17:32:04 2024.1.00684.S L1544_a_06_7M The calm before the storm: diving into
the centre of a pre-stellar core

Caselli EU 7-m 6

16:07:57 17:01:15 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_e_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity

Tokuda EA Total Power 6



Environment in the Magellanic
System

15:23:46 17:27:25 2024.1.00247.S IRAS0416_a_07_TM1 Polarized Youth: Dust Size and
Settling in the Youngest Disks

Looney NA 12-m 7

14:58:35 16:17:29 2024.1.00595.S HD_31392_a_06_7M Measuring the millimetre emission for
a sample of spatially resolved debris
discs

Marshall EA 7-m 6

14:57:23 16:07:44 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_e_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

13:45:03 14:57:16 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_e_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

13:12:26 13:44:48 2024.1.01550.S PJ2313_a_07_TM1 The first resolved study of dust
polarization in a sample of extreme
starbursts

Harrington CL 12-m 7

12:46:30 14:39:48 2024.1.00498.S J0314_a_07_7M The Nature of Early Starburst Activity:
A Survey of Cosmic Fluorine at
Redshifts 2-5

Riechers EU 7-m 7

12:31:38 13:44:00 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_l_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

11:09:33 13:12:22 2024.1.01550.S PJ2313_a_07_TM1 The first resolved study of dust
polarization in a sample of extreme
starbursts

Harrington CL 12-m 7

11:07:41 12:14:31 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

10:41:44 11:56:36 2024.1.01537.S 2MASX_J2_a_06_7M An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

Treister CL 7-m 6

10:01:44 11:07:37 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

09:18:36 10:59:56 2024.1.00257.S 014.449-_a_07_TM1 Feeding high-mass protostars Olguin EA 12-m 7

08:56:05 10:01:40 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

07:47:09 09:02:32 2024.1.01537.S 2MASX_J2_a_06_7M An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

Treister CL 7-m 6

07:34:43 08:56:01 2024.1.01179.S Field_2_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

07:30:21 09:18:31 2024.1.00257.S 014.449-_a_07_TM1 Feeding high-mass protostars Olguin EA 12-m 7

06:29:22 07:42:18 2024.1.01537.S 2MASX_J2_a_06_7M An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

Treister CL 7-m 6

06:13:18 07:34:39 2024.1.01179.S Field_2_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

05:20:05 07:21:46 2024.1.00257.S 014.449-_a_07_TM1 Feeding high-mass protostars Olguin EA 12-m 7

05:08:44 06:29:18 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

Kido EA 7-m 6

04:50:09 06:12:38 2024.1.01179.S Field_2_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

03:47:48 05:07:53 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

Kido EA 7-m 6

03:35:09 05:20:00 2024.1.01551.S 2M1207_a_07_TM1 Dynamical Mass of a Young, Low-
Mass Brown Dwarf

Wu EA 12-m 7

02:26:51 03:47:17 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

Kido EA 7-m 6

02:12:43 03:32:19 2024.1.00028.S M64_a_07_TM1 Beholding Massive Star Cluster
Formation and Evolution with the "Evil
Eye"

Sun NA 12-m 7

01:14:53 02:07:31 2024.1.01768.T ToO1_b_03_TM1 Linking jet, environment and Gompertz EU 12-m 3



progenitor for a complete JWST-
observed GRB sample

2025-05-21
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:43:52 01:46:18 2024.1.01629.S AzTEC-3_a_08_7M Intensity mapping the integrated CII
line emission at 400 GHz

Karoumpis EU 7-m 8

23:14:12 00:58:19 2023.1.00189.S AS2COS00_a_07_TM1 Mapping the dustiest galaxies in the
Universe with ALMA+JWST

Hodge EU 12-m 7

16:44:35 17:47:51 2024.1.00684.S L1544_a_06_TP The calm before the storm: diving into
the centre of a pre-stellar core

Caselli EU Total Power 6

16:35:40 17:35:51 2024.1.01105.S ATLASJ02_b_03_TM1 Embarking on the quest to unravel the
interplay between Black Hole growth
and Galaxy properties in the
HYPERION Sample

Tripodi EU 12-m 3

15:36:57 16:44:29 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_e_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

15:25:53 16:35:34 2024.1.01105.S PSOJ083+_a_03_TM1 Embarking on the quest to unravel the
interplay between Black Hole growth
and Galaxy properties in the
HYPERION Sample

Tripodi EU 12-m 3

15:01:36 16:20:28 2024.1.00595.S HD_31392_a_06_7M Measuring the millimetre emission for
a sample of spatially resolved debris
discs

Marshall EA 7-m 6

14:27:47 15:36:50 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_e_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

14:08:24 15:17:28 2024.1.00626.S NGC1140_a_03_TM1 Atomic carbon and CO excitation in a
low-metallicity starburst

Hunt EU 12-m 3

13:42:46 15:01:31 2024.1.00595.S HD_31392_a_06_7M Measuring the millimetre emission for
a sample of spatially resolved debris
discs

Marshall EA 7-m 6

13:18:14 14:27:40 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_l_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

13:05:42 14:02:10 2024.1.01511.S W0410-09_a_06_TM1 Cool Neutral Gas Outflows in High-z
Hot DOGs

Butler EU 12-m 6

12:06:13 13:22:09 2024.1.01181.S J2141-57_a_06_7M How rich are the environments of high
redshift radio galaxies?

Carvajal EU 7-m 6

12:01:18 13:10:30 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_l_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

11:39:57 12:49:45 2024.1.00626.S NGC1140_a_03_TM1 Atomic carbon and CO excitation in a
low-metallicity starburst

Hunt EU 12-m 3

10:50:02 12:06:08 2024.1.01181.S J2141-57_a_06_7M How rich are the environments of high
redshift radio galaxies?

Carvajal EU 7-m 6

10:42:16 12:01:13 2024.1.01179.S Field_2_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

09:53:59 11:39:52 2024.1.00257.S 014.449-_a_07_TM1 Feeding high-mass protostars Olguin EA 12-m 7

09:38:24 10:36:46 2024.1.01505.S G028.27_a_06_7M A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA 7-m 6

09:04:40 10:39:02 2024.1.01486.S SNR_G1.9_a_07_TP What is the origin of the anistropic
shape of the youngest SNR?

Enokiya EA Total Power 7

08:13:37 09:53:48 2024.1.00178.S Filament_a_06_TM1 Star Formation in the Dust Ridge:
Combining JWST with ALMA

Gramze NA 12-m 6

07:56:33 09:38:20 2024.1.01486.S SNR_G1.9_a_07_7M What is the origin of the anistropic
shape of the youngest SNR?

Enokiya EA 7-m 7

07:29:46 09:04:18 2024.1.01486.S SNR_G1.9_a_07_TP What is the origin of the anistropic
shape of the youngest SNR?

Enokiya EA Total Power 7

07:04:34 08:09:42 2024.1.00257.S 035.522-_a_07_TM1 Feeding high-mass protostars Olguin EA 12-m 7

06:31:01 07:56:28 2024.1.01724.S NGC6334_a_07_7M Understanding the origin of core
masses in filaments: A deep

André EU 7-m 7



census of dense cores in the
NGC6334 filament

05:06:10 06:44:54 2024.1.01577.S M83_a_07_TM1 The Definitive View of M83's Center:
Completing A Deep Parsec-Scale
Survey of the Nearest Nuclei

Mills NA 12-m 7

05:04:58 06:30:32 2024.1.01724.S NGC6334_a_07_7M Understanding the origin of core
masses in filaments: A deep census
of dense cores in the NGC6334
filament

André EU 7-m 7

05:03:05 07:29:08 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

03:19:57 05:02:26 2024.1.00194.S W28F_a_07_TP Physics and chemistry of dense
molecular gas interacting with SNR
W28

Tu OTHER Total Power 7

01:33:57 03:19:54 2024.1.01551.S 2M1207_a_07_TM1 Dynamical Mass of a Young, Low-
Mass Brown Dwarf

Wu EA 12-m 7

00:56:48 02:57:36 2024.1.01629.S AzTEC-3_a_08_7M Intensity mapping the integrated CII
line emission at 400 GHz

Karoumpis EU 7-m 8

2025-05-20
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:19:01 01:05:57 2023.1.00189.S AS2COS00_a_07_TM1 Mapping the dustiest galaxies in the
Universe with ALMA+JWST

Hodge EU 12-m 7

22:18:32 00:21:30 2024.1.01629.S AzTEC-3_a_08_7M Intensity mapping the integrated CII
line emission at 400 GHz

Karoumpis EU 7-m 8

21:26:37 23:11:18 2023.1.00189.S AS2COS00_a_07_TM1 Mapping the dustiest galaxies in the
Universe with ALMA+JWST

Hodge EU 12-m 7

20:42:08 21:46:15 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

19:16:05 20:42:05 2024.1.00684.S L1544_a_06_TP The calm before the storm: diving into
the centre of a pre-stellar core

Caselli EU Total Power 6

18:16:22 19:24:11 2024.1.00958.S HBC494_a_06_TM1 Searching for carbon-grain
sublimation in hot gas around low-
mass protostars

van 't Hoff NA 12-m 6

18:04:47 19:29:48 2024.1.00498.S J0551-48_a_07_7M The Nature of Early Starburst Activity:
A Survey of Cosmic Fluorine at
Redshifts 2-5

Riechers EU 7-m 7

17:14:08 18:47:08 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

15:59:47 18:02:41 2024.1.01550.S PJ0226_a_06_TM1 The first resolved study of dust
polarization in a sample of extreme
starbursts

Harrington CL 12-m 6

14:11:17 15:23:44 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_l_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

13:55:59 15:59:43 2024.1.01550.S PJ0226_a_06_TM1 The first resolved study of dust
polarization in a sample of extreme
starbursts

Harrington CL 12-m 6

13:11:28 13:40:52 2024.1.01648.S J004807-_a_06_7M Constraining the opacity and
compactness of accretion and jet
flows in LLAGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 6

12:50:30 13:59:14 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_l_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

12:46:47 13:55:56 2024.1.00626.S NGC1140_a_03_TM1 Atomic carbon and CO excitation in a
low-metallicity starburst

Hunt EU 12-m 3

11:59:22 13:04:18 2024.1.00291.S HE0230-2_a_07_7M CO Excitation in the Brightest
Strongly-Lensed Quasars at High
Redshift

Riechers EU 7-m 7

11:26:27 12:43:13 2024.1.01179.S Field_2_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

10:15:17 11:27:00 2024.1.00605.S CrA_040_a_06_7M Stellar system cradles: the kernels of
prestellar cores in the Gould Belt

Arzoumanian EA 7-m 6

10:08:28 11:26:22 2024.1.01179.S Field_2_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

10:06:57 11:20:43 2024.1.01316.S HD_16914_a_07_TM1 Born C-Rich? Resolving the C/O Jiang OTHER 12-m 7



inside planet-forming gaps

09:02:56 10:06:53 2024.1.00257.S 035.522-_a_07_TM1 Feeding high-mass protostars Olguin EA 12-m 7

08:38:30 10:15:13 2024.1.01486.S SNR_G1.9_a_07_7M What is the origin of the anistropic
shape of the youngest SNR?

Enokiya EA 7-m 7

08:27:17 10:08:24 2024.1.00194.S W28F_a_07_TP Physics and chemistry of dense
molecular gas interacting with SNR
W28

Tu OTHER Total Power 7

07:47:30 09:02:52 2024.1.01316.S HD_16914_a_07_TM1 Born C-Rich? Resolving the C/O
inside planet-forming gaps

Jiang OTHER 12-m 7

06:51:58 08:17:55 2024.1.01724.S NGC6334_a_07_7M Understanding the origin of core
masses in filaments: A deep census
of dense cores in the NGC6334
filament

André EU 7-m 7

06:47:53 08:27:13 2024.1.01486.S SNR_G1.9_a_07_TP What is the origin of the anistropic
shape of the youngest SNR?

Enokiya EA Total Power 7

06:05:37 07:47:26 2024.1.00178.S Filament_a_06_TM1 Star Formation in the Dust Ridge:
Combining JWST with ALMA

Gramze NA 12-m 6

05:30:56 06:51:54 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

Kido EA 7-m 6

05:30:21 06:47:48 2024.1.01179.S Field_2_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

04:49:00 06:05:33 2023.1.01276.S MY_Lup_a_07_TM1 Understanding disk substructures:
relating the inner and outer parts of
protoplanetary disks

Mauco EU 12-m 7

03:47:53 05:30:17 2024.1.00194.S W28F_a_07_TP Physics and chemistry of dense
molecular gas interacting with SNR
W28

Tu OTHER Total Power 7

03:38:46 04:58:46 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

Kido EA 7-m 6

02:49:17 04:34:19 2024.1.01551.S 2M1207_a_07_TM1 Dynamical Mass of a Young, Low-
Mass Brown Dwarf

Wu EA 12-m 7

02:35:53 03:47:49 2024.1.01440.S eso137-0_a_06_TP Extended molecular gas in a multi-
phase tail of an iconic jellyfish galaxy

Jachym EU Total Power 6

01:40:52 02:55:42 2024.1.01536.S Coma143_a_06_7M The COCOA survey: CO in Coma
with the ACA

Zabel OTHER 7-m 6

01:20:58 02:23:57 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

01:04:39 02:49:14 2024.1.01551.S 2M1207_a_07_TM1 Dynamical Mass of a Young, Low-
Mass Brown Dwarf

Wu EA 12-m 7

00:25:42 01:40:48 2024.1.01536.S Coma143_a_06_7M The COCOA survey: CO in Coma
with the ACA

Zabel OTHER 7-m 6

00:17:54 01:20:53 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

2025-05-19
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:18:23 01:04:35 2023.1.00189.S AS2COS00_a_07_TM1 Mapping the dustiest galaxies in the
Universe with ALMA+JWST

Hodge EU 12-m 7

23:15:06 00:17:50 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

22:56:07 00:25:37 2024.1.01547.S NGC_3981_a_03_7M ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

Kaneko EA 7-m 3

22:11:55 23:15:02 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA Total Power 3

21:33:09 23:18:18 2023.1.00189.S AS2COS00_a_07_TM1 Mapping the dustiest galaxies in the
Universe with ALMA+JWST

Hodge EU 12-m 7

21:00:11 22:30:07 2024.1.01547.S NGC_3981_a_03_7M ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

Kaneko EA 7-m 3

20:35:07 22:02:14 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a_07_TP Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU Total Power 7

19:31:48 21:33:04 2024.1.00557.S Io_a_07_TM1 Is Io a former ocean world? de Kleer NA 12-m 7

19:09:56 20:35:03 2024.1.00684.S L1544_a_06_TP The calm before the storm: Caselli EU Total Power 6



diving into the centre of a pre-stellar
core

19:09:11 20:14:02 2024.1.00291.S HE0435-1_a_07_7M CO Excitation in the Brightest
Strongly-Lensed Quasars at High
Redshift

Riechers EU 7-m 7

18:18:59 19:16:11 2024.1.00106.S J0305-31_a_01_TM1 A survey of cold molecular gas in
z~6.5 quasars and their companion
galaxies

Meyer EU 12-m 1


